



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020 02:30 PM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E8S26-R0
District: Turnpike **Counties:** BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE **Project(s):** 19275817218 (*)
Contract Desc: ATTENUATOR MAINTENANCE - ZONE 1

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$217,797.83	100.00% Intent to AWARD
2	LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$240,417.00	110.39%
3	COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$244,992.50	112.49%
4	C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$531,189.63	243.89%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

POSTING DATE AND TIME: JUNE 9, 2020 AT 4:00 PM



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E8S26-R0
District: Turnpike **Counties:** BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 19275817218 (*)
Contract Descr: ATTENUATOR MAINTENANCE - ZONE 1

The work specified in this contract consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment, and incidentals necessary to perform crash cushion (attenuator) maintenance including the removal, repair, and/or replacement of damaged or destroyed sections with all associated components at various locations on Homestead Extension of Florida's Turnpike (SR 821), Milepost (MP) 0.0 to 46.5; Florida's Turnpike (SR 91), MP 0.0X to 100.0, and Sawgrass Expressway (SR 869), MP 0.0 to 22.5.

Prior to beginning work under this Contract, the Contractor shall submit to the Engineer for approval, two copies of the Contractor's proposed plan and methods for performing the work, including a listing of equipment and personnel anticipated for use.

The Contractor shall perform all work during day and night hours in accordance with the Turnpike Lane Closure Policy.

No U-turns shall be permitted as a condition of this Contract, except at Service Plazas.

NO PRE-BID CONFERENCE WILL BE HELD FOR THIS PROJECT.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0005 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION		2.000 LO	0.01000	0.02	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
0010 0544 74 40 RELOCATE CRASH CUSHION - ALL OPTIONS		4.000 EA	2,000.00000	8,000.00	500.00000	2,000.00	1,000.00000	4,000.00
0015 E102 97 1 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TEMPORARY)		2.000 ED	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	500.00000	1,000.00
0020 E544 76 1 CRASH CUSHION (RESET)		25.000 EA	250.00000	6,250.00	100.00000	2,500.00	250.00000	6,250.00



Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0025 E544 76 2 CRASH CUSHION (CLEAN & INSPECT)		450.000 EA	0.01000	4.50	20.00000	9,000.00	46.75000	21,037.50
0030 E544031001 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (FENDER PANEL)		20.000 EA	1,300.00000	26,000.00	100.00000	2,000.00	1,500.00000	30,000.00
0035 E544031020 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (DIAPHRAM)		12.000 EA	2,400.00000	28,800.00	100.00000	1,200.00	1,500.00000	18,000.00
0040 E544031026 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (SIDE PANEL CONC CON)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	950.00000	1,900.00
0045 E544031032 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (TRANS PANEL ASSEMBLY)		2.000 EA	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	1,300.00000	2,600.00
0050 E544031039 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY)		45.000 EA	1,500.00000	67,500.00	2,300.00000	103,500.00	1,200.00000	54,000.00
0055 E544031040 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (NOSE ASSEMBLY)		12.000 EA	1,700.00000	20,400.00	2,000.00000	24,000.00	1,400.00000	16,800.00
0060 E544031041 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (END SHOE, VERTICAL)		1.000 EA	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	100.00000	100.00
0065 E544031042 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (BACKUP ASSM TEN STRT)		2.000 EA	150.00000	300.00	1.00000	2.00	250.00000	500.00



Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA					
0070 E544031043 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (BACKUP ASSM CONCRETE)		1.000 EA	150.00000	150.00	1.00000	1.00	500.00000	500.00
0075 E544031044 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (MONORAIL, 1 BAY)		2.000 EA	100.00000	200.00	1.00000	2.00	950.00000	1,900.00
0080 E544031045 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (MONORAIL, 2 BAY)		2.000 EA	100.00000	200.00	1.00000	2.00	1,400.00000	2,800.00
0085 E544031046 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (MONORAIL, 3 BAY)		2.000 EA	100.00000	200.00	1.00000	2.00	1,800.00000	3,600.00
0090 E544031047 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (MUSHROOM BOLT ASSM)		30.000 EA	1.00000	30.00	1.00000	30.00	120.00000	3,600.00
0095 E544031051 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (NEOPRENE GROMMET)		15.000 EA	1.00000	15.00	1.00000	15.00	100.00000	1,500.00
0100 E544051001 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (FENDER PANEL)		25.000 EA	0.01000	0.25	1.00000	25.00	200.00000	5,000.00
0105 E544051002 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (FENDER PANEL REAR DEFL)		5.000 EA	0.01000	0.05	1.00000	5.00	500.00000	2,500.00
0110 E544051003 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HEX FOAM CART, TYPE 51)		25.000 EA	0.01000	0.25	2,100.00000	52,500.00	200.00000	5,000.00



Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0115 E544051007 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HEX FOAM BRACKET/DIAPH)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	250.00000	500.00
0120 E544051011 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CABLE FRONT)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	250.00000	500.00
0125 E544051012 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CABLE REAR)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	250.00000	500.00
0130 E544051014 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (RESTRAINING CABLE)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	100.00000	200.00
0135 E544051020 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (DIAPHRAM)		4.000 EA	0.01000	0.04	1.00000	4.00	750.00000	3,000.00
0140 E544051022 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (UNIVERSAL NOSE CONE)		4.000 EA	0.01000	0.04	2,000.00000	8,000.00	750.00000	3,000.00
0145 E544051023 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (MUSHROOM BOLT ASSM/DEF)		5.000 EA	0.01000	0.05	1.00000	5.00	200.00000	1,000.00
0150 E544051024 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CHAIN,9 LINK)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	350.00000	700.00
0155 E544051025 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CHAIN RAIL ASSM)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	500.00000	1,000.00



Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0160 E544051026 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (S PANEL CONC CONNECTOR)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	500.00000	1,000.00
0165 E544051027 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HAZARD REFL - 9 BUTTON)		20.000 EA	0.01000	0.20	50.00000	1,000.00	50.00000	1,000.00
0170 E544051050 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (DEFLCT ASSM, CONC BACKUP)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	50.00000	50.00
0175 E544061001 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (FENDER PANEL)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	300.00000	300.00	850.00000	850.00
0180 E544061004 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (HEX FOAM CART,TYPE 80)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	300.00000	300.00	850.00000	850.00
0185 E544061005 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (HEX FOAM CART,TYPE 81)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	300.00000	300.00	850.00000	850.00
0190 E544061006 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (HEX FOAM CART,TYPE 82)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	300.00000	300.00	850.00000	850.00
0195 E544061007 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (BRACKET/DIAPHRAM)		3.000 EA	0.01000	0.03	450.00000	1,350.00	100.00000	300.00
0200 E544061008 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (SAFETY FLEX BELT NOSE)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	300.00000	300.00	300.00000	300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA					
0205 E544061009 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (15'SAFE FLEX BELT SIDE)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	500.00000	1,000.00
0210 E544061010 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (CART SUPPORT BRACKET)		3.000 EA	0.01000	0.03	1.00000	3.00	250.00000	750.00
0215 E544061011 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (ANCHOR CABLE FRONT)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	120.00000	120.00
0220 E544061012 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (ANCHOR CABLE REAR)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	110.00000	110.00
0225 E544061013 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (RESTRAINING CABLE ASSM)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	120.00000	120.00
0230 E544061014 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (RESTRAINING CABLE)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	250.00000	250.00
0235 E544061015 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (RESTRAIN CABLE GUIDE)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	250.00000	250.00
0240 E544061016 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (PULL OUT CABLE ASSM)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	250.00000	500.00
0245 E544061017 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (DIAPHRAM 1-2 BAY)		2.000 EA	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	500.00000	1,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA					
0250 E544061018 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (DIAPHRAM 3-5 BAY)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	500.00000	500.00
0255 E544061019 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (DIAPHRAM 6-8 BAY)		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	500.00000	500.00
0260 E544091001 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (FENDER PANEL)		6.000 EA	800.00000	4,800.00	750.00000	4,500.00	500.00000	3,000.00
0265 E544091011 ATTR (TAU II) F&I (ANCHOR CAB FRONT)		2.000 EA	100.00000	200.00	1.00000	2.00	500.00000	1,000.00
0270 E544091012 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (ANCHOR CAB REAR)		2.000 EA	100.00000	200.00	1.00000	2.00	750.00000	1,500.00
0275 E544091014 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (RESTRAINING CABLE)		2.000 EA	100.00000	200.00	1.00000	2.00	550.00000	1,100.00
0280 E544091015 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (RESTRAIN CABLE GUIDE)		2.000 EA	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	550.00000	1,100.00
0285 E544091020 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (DIAPHRAM)		3.000 EA	2,300.00000	6,900.00	900.00000	2,700.00	1,000.00000	3,000.00
0290 E544091031 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (ANCHOR HARDWARE, CONCRETE)		2.000 EA	1.00000	2.00	1.00000	2.00	390.00000	780.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0295 E544091040 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (NOSE ASSEMBLY)		6.000 EA	1,000.00000	6,000.00	800.00000	4,800.00	1,000.00000	6,000.00
0300 E544091052 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (COMPACT BACKUP ASSEMBLY)		2.000 EA	2,900.00000	5,800.00	1.00000	2.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
0305 E544091053 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (COMPACT BACKUP ASSEMBLY, ASPHALT)		2.000 EA	2,900.00000	5,800.00	1.00000	2.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
0310 E544091055 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (PCB BACKUP ASSEMBLY)		2.000 EA	250.00000	500.00	1.00000	2.00	450.00000	900.00
0315 E544091056 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (PCB BACKUP ASSEMBLY, ASPHALT)		2.000 EA	250.00000	500.00	1.00000	2.00	420.00000	840.00
0320 E544091058 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (PIPE PANEL MOUNT)		1.000 EA	10.00000	10.00	1.00000	1.00	120.00000	120.00
0325 E544091059 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (ANCHOR HARDWARE, ASPHALT)		1.000 EA	10.00000	10.00	1.00000	1.00	650.00000	650.00
0330 E544091060 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (END PANEL)		1.000 EA	250.00000	250.00	1.00000	1.00	420.00000	420.00
0335 E544091061 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (SLIDER BOLT ASSEMBLY)		1.000 EA	300.00000	300.00	1.00000	1.00	420.00000	420.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0340 E544091062 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (CARTRIDGE, TYPE A)		5.000 EA	1,000.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00	700.00000	3,500.00
0345 E544091063 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (CARTRIDGE, TYPE B)		5.000 EA	1,000.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00	700.00000	3,500.00
0350 E544091065 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (FRONT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY)		5.000 EA	900.00000	4,500.00	1.00000	5.00	500.00000	2,500.00
0355 E544091066 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (FRONT SUPPORT LEG)		5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	5.00	145.00000	725.00
0360 E544101040 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (NOSE PIECE)		1.000 EA	750.00000	750.00	300.00000	300.00	500.00000	500.00
0365 E544101070 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (ASSEMBLED BASE UNIT)		1.000 EA	9,000.00000	9,000.00	1.00000	1.00	120.00000	120.00
0370 E544101087 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (SLED & CUTTER ASSEMBLY)		1.000 EA	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1.00	120.00000	120.00
0375 E544101090 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (SLOT PLATE)		1.000 EA	10.00000	10.00	1.00000	1.00	120.00000	120.00
0380 E544101091 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (2 BAY FENDER PANEL)		4.000 EA	250.00000	1,000.00	450.00000	1,800.00	450.00000	1,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0385 E544101092 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (1 BAY FENDER PANEL)		2.000 EA	250.00000	500.00	300.00000	600.00	320.00000	640.00
0390 E544101094 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (MODULAR BASE - STAGE 1 COMPLETE)		1.000 EA	10.00000	10.00	1.00000	1.00	500.00000	500.00
0001 ROUTINE ATTENUATOR Section Totals: INSPECT/SERVICE (EA)				\$217,797.83		\$240,417.00		\$244,992.50
Contract Grand Totals:				\$217,797.83		\$240,417.00		244,992.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0005 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION		2.000 LO	2,000.00000	4,000.00				
0010 0544 74 40 RELOCATE CRASH CUSHION - ALL OPTIONS		4.000 EA	1,500.00000	6,000.00				
0015 E102 97 1 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TEMPORARY)		2.000 ED	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
0020 E544 76 1 CRASH CUSHION (RESET)		25.000 EA	1,000.00000	25,000.00				
0025 E544 76 2 CRASH CUSHION (CLEAN & INSPECT)		450.000 EA	99.00000	44,550.00				
0030 E544031001 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (FENDER PANEL)		20.000 EA	2,000.00000	40,000.00				
0035 E544031020 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (DIAPHRAM)		12.000 EA	3,000.00000	36,000.00				
0040 E544031026 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (SIDE PANEL CONC CON)		2.000 EA	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
0045 E544031032 ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (TRANS PANEL ASSEMBLY)		2.000 EA	1,800.00000	3,600.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA					
0050	E544031039	45.000 EA	1,600.00000	72,000.00				
ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY)								
0055	E544031040	12.000 EA	1,900.00000	22,800.00				
ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (NOSE ASSEMBLY)								
0060	E544031041	1.000 EA	1,350.51000	1,350.51				
ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (END SHOE, VERTICAL)								
0065	E544031042	2.000 EA	100.00000	200.00				
ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (BACKUP ASSM TEN STRT)								
0070	E544031043	1.000 EA	100.00000	100.00				
ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (BACKUP ASSM CONCRETE)								
0075	E544031044	2.000 EA	100.00000	200.00				
ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (MONORAIL, 1 BAY)								
0080	E544031045	2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00				
ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (MONORAIL, 2 BAY)								
0085	E544031046	2.000 EA	200.00000	400.00				
ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (MONORAIL, 3 BAY)								
0090	E544031047	30.000 EA	140.00000	4,200.00				
ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (MUSHROOM BOLT ASSM)								



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA					
0095	E544031051	15.000	0.01000	0.15				
ATTENUATOR (QUADGUARD) F&I (NEOPRENE GROMMET)		EA						
0100	E544051001	25.000	1,200.00000	30,000.00				
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (FENDER PANEL)		EA						
0105	E544051002	5.000	200.00000	1,000.00				
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (FENDER PANEL REAR DEFL)		EA						
0110	E544051003	25.000	1,100.00000	27,500.00				
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HEX FOAM CART, TYPE 51)		EA						
0115	E544051007	2.000	0.01000	0.02				
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HEX FOAM BRACKET/DIAPH)		EA						
0120	E544051011	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00				
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CABLE FRONT)		EA						
0125	E544051012	2.000	600.00000	1,200.00				
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CABLE REAR)		EA						
0130	E544051014	2.000	1,800.00000	3,600.00				
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (RESTRAINING CABLE)		EA						
0135	E544051020	4.000	4,000.00000	16,000.00				
ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (DIAPHRAM)		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0140 E544051022 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (UNIVERSAL NOSE CONE)		4.000 EA	2,500.00000	10,000.00				
0145 E544051023 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (MUSHROOM BOLT ASSM/DEF)		5.000 EA	80.00000	400.00				
0150 E544051024 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CHAIN,9 LINK)		2.000 EA	148.69000	297.38				
0155 E544051025 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (ANCHOR CHAIN RAIL ASSM)		2.000 EA	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
0160 E544051026 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (S PANEL CONC CONNECTOR)		2.000 EA	1,500.00000	3,000.00				
0165 E544051027 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (HAZARD REFL - 9 BUTTON)		20.000 EA	134.78000	2,695.60				
0170 E544051050 ATTENUATOR (GREAT) F&I (DEFLECT ASSM, CONC BACKUP)		1.000 EA	300.00000	300.00				
0175 E544061001 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (FENDER PANEL)		1.000 EA	5,500.00000	5,500.00				
0180 E544061004 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (HEX FOAM CART,TYPE 80)		1.000 EA	5,000.00000	5,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0185 E544061005 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (HEX FOAM CART,TYPE 81)		1.000 EA	3,000.00000	3,000.00				
0190 E544061006 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (HEX FOAM CART,TYPE 82)		1.000 EA	4,000.00000	4,000.00				
0195 E544061007 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (BRACKET/DIAPHRAM)		3.000 EA	215.45000	646.35				
0200 E544061008 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (SAFETY FLEX BELT NOSE)		1.000 EA	5,534.64000	5,534.64				
0205 E544061009 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (15'SAFE FLEX BELT SIDE)		2.000 EA	5,534.64000	11,069.28				
0210 E544061010 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (CART SUPPORT BRACKET)		3.000 EA	627.19000	1,881.57				
0215 E544061011 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (ANCHOR CABLE FRONT)		1.000 EA	1,400.00000	1,400.00				
0220 E544061012 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (ANCHOR CABLE REAR)		1.000 EA	1,700.00000	1,700.00				
0225 E544061013 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (RESTRAINING CABLE ASSM)		1.000 EA	2,200.00000	2,200.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA					
0230 E544061014 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (RESTRAINING CABLE)		1.000 EA	248.84000	248.84				
0235 E544061015 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (RESTRAIN CABLE GUIDE)		1.000 EA	4,000.00000	4,000.00				
0240 E544061016 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (PULL OUT CABLE ASSM)		2.000 EA	800.00000	1,600.00				
0245 E544061017 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (DIAPHRAM 1-2 BAY)		2.000 EA	5,000.00000	10,000.00				
0250 E544061018 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (DIAPHRAM 3-5 BAY)		1.000 EA	7,000.00000	7,000.00				
0255 E544061019 ATTENUATOR (HEX FOAM) F&I (DIAPHRAM 6-8 BAY)		1.000 EA	7,000.00000	7,000.00				
0260 E544091001 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (FENDER PANEL)		6.000 EA	1,500.00000	9,000.00				
0265 E544091011 ATTR (TAU II) F&I (ANCHOR CAB FRONT)		2.000 EA	500.00000	1,000.00				
0270 E544091012 ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (ANCHOR CAB REAR)		2.000 EA	500.00000	1,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA					
0275	E544091014	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00				
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (RESTRAINING CABLE)		EA						
0280	E544091015	2.000	350.00000	700.00				
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (RESTRAIN CABLE GUIDE)		EA						
0285	E544091020	3.000	2,600.00000	7,800.00				
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (DIAPHRAM)		EA						
0290	E544091031	2.000	392.11000	784.22				
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (ANCHOR HARDWARE, CONCRETE)		EA						
0295	E544091040	6.000	2,000.00000	12,000.00				
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (NOSE ASSEMBLY)		EA						
0300	E544091052	2.000	100.00000	200.00				
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (COMPACT BACKUP ASSEMBLY)		EA						
0305	E544091053	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (COMPACT BACKUP ASSEMBLY, ASPHALT)		EA						
0310	E544091055	2.000	200.00000	400.00				
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (PCB BACKUP ASSEMBLY)		EA						
0315	E544091056	2.000	200.00000	400.00				
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (PCB BACKUP ASSEMBLY, ASPHALT)		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA									
0320	E544091058	1.000	207.11000	207.11					
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (PIPE PANEL MOUNT)		EA							
0325	E544091059	1.000	200.00000	200.00					
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (ANCHOR HARDWARE, ASPHALT)		EA							
0330	E544091060	1.000	461.66000	461.66					
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (END PANEL)		EA							
0335	E544091061	1.000	100.00000	100.00					
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (SLIDER BOLT ASSEMBLY)		EA							
0340	E544091062	5.000	1,600.00000	8,000.00					
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (CARTRIDGE, TYPE A)		EA							
0345	E544091063	5.000	1,600.00000	8,000.00					
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (CARTRIDGE, TYPE B)		EA							
0350	E544091065	5.000	2,000.00000	10,000.00					
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (FRONT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY)		EA							
0355	E544091066	5.000	210.00000	1,050.00					
ATTENUATOR (TAU II) F&I (FRONT SUPPORT LEG)		EA							
0360	E544101040	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00					
ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (NOSE PIECE)		EA							



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E8S26-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA								
0365 E544101070 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (ASSEMBLED BASE UNIT)		1.000 EA	14,000.00000	14,000.00				
0370 E544101087 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (SLED & CUTTER ASSEMBLY)		1.000 EA	3,000.00000	3,000.00				
0375 E544101090 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (SLOT PLATE)		1.000 EA	145.90000	145.90				
0380 E544101091 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (2 BAY FENDER PANEL)		4.000 EA	1,500.00000	6,000.00				
0385 E544101092 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (1 BAY FENDER PANEL)		2.000 EA	1,500.00000	3,000.00				
0390 E544101094 ATTENUATOR (TRACC) F&I (MODULAR BASE - STAGE 1 COMPLETE)		1.000 EA	2,666.40000	2,666.40				
0001 ROUTINE ATTENUATOR Section Totals: INSPECT/SERVICE (EA)				\$531,189.63				
Contract Grand Totals:				\$531,189.63				



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08200512 May 12, 2020 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E8S26-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.